Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Contest: GIRARD TWP HWY

Candidate Name

ROBERT C BUTLER (DEM)
DANNY GRIFFITH (IND)
JEFFERY W SEAGO (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: GIRARD 1
Candidate Name

ROBERT C BUTLER (DEM)
DANNY GRIFFITH (IND)
JEFFERY W SEAGO (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Precinct: GIRARD 2
Candidate Name

ROBERT C BUTLER (DEM)
DANNY GRIFFITH (IND)
JEFFERY W SEAGO (NP)
Write-In (NP)

Total Votes
612

232

29

2

Total Votes
202

65

11

1

Total Votes
410

167

18

1

Vote %
69.94
26.51
3.31
0.23

Vote %
72.4
23.3
3.94
0.36

Vote %
68.79
28.02
3.02
0.17
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